
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

450 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

707 A. Millican  546.9991

510 C. Udall  447.2142

642 J. Ruminer  247.4163

400 T. Ivey  247.5464

432 R. Bell III  647.5605

476 C. Jurin  747.6886

329 C. Gores  547.6907

589 J. Olson  248.1088

693 T. Saye  448.1679

636 K. Knight  448.17010

222 C. Howell  248.33111

499 B. Humiston  448.43112

447 D. Raper  448.63413

550 B. Bentley  648.85914

604 J. Barnowski  549.26915

789 B. Kallberg  249.38516

817 D. Pulliam  349.45517

735 T. Pitt  249.77618

917 D. Thomas  650.26619

651 C. Nobles  350.63820

946 M. James  351.52721

440 L. Witt  251.86822

562 T. Vielle  352.16723

334 M. Studebaker  352.87224

389 C. See  353.13125

161 T. Carlson  453.32926

163 D. Nichols  254.63127

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

707 A. Millican  251.4151

329 C. Gores  551.4492

222 C. Howell  351.5203

693 T. Saye  651.6384

400 T. Ivey  751.7635

510 C. Udall  352.0336

432 R. Bell III  452.0777

636 K. Knight  452.2488

476 C. Jurin  752.2939

642 J. Ruminer  252.54610

499 B. Humiston  452.79111

447 D. Raper  752.93112

589 J. Olson  252.94113

550 B. Bentley  253.30814

735 T. Pitt  253.84815

817 D. Pulliam  253.98116

789 B. Kallberg  454.00417

651 C. Nobles  554.46118

440 L. Witt  154.54519

604 J. Barnowski  354.73020

917 D. Thomas  654.85021

562 T. Vielle  254.86522

334 M. Studebaker  555.56423

389 C. See  255.75224

946 M. James  256.06625

161 T. Carlson  257.30926

163 D. Nichols  558.78927

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

432 R. Bell III  734.7421

636 K. Knight  434.8452

400 T. Ivey  435.0893

707 A. Millican  535.1194

222 C. Howell  535.2105

510 C. Udall  635.2146

693 T. Saye  735.2937

589 J. Olson  635.3438

329 C. Gores  235.7129

642 J. Ruminer  235.75510

476 C. Jurin  535.85611

499 B. Humiston  635.95612

447 D. Raper  736.02213

817 D. Pulliam  636.52714

789 B. Kallberg  237.03215

550 B. Bentley  637.17016

651 C. Nobles  337.72417

604 J. Barnowski  237.80418

735 T. Pitt  238.06719

440 L. Witt  238.13120

946 M. James  238.33721

917 D. Thomas  638.69622

562 T. Vielle  338.82123

334 M. Studebaker  239.01624

389 C. See  139.87525

163 D. Nichols  240.40526

161 T. Carlson  240.53727
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